

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: M.A.C.M.A.No.244 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
	14.07.2021	<u>DEV, J</u> Post after Eight(8) weeks. TM DEV, J	

--	--	--	--