

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No. M.A.C.M.A. 244 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	20.09.2022	<u>BVLNC, J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant present and requested time to find out the status of the application filed for condoning the delay in filing the appeal. He also submitted that MACMA 522 of 2018 is connected appeal and both may be listed together. Hence, list both the cases on 17.10.2022. List on 17.10.2022. BVLNC, J dvsn	

--	--	--	--