

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH**

**MAIN CASE No. M.A.C.M.A. 244 of 2021**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl.<br>No | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|-----------|------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------|
| 06.       | 17.10.2022 | <p><b><u>BVLNC, J</u></b></p> <p><b><u>I.A.No.1/2022</u></b></p> <p>Learned counsel for respondent/<br/>insurance company requested time for filing<br/>counter.</p> <p>In that view of the matter, list both the<br/>MACMAs., (MACMAs 244 of 2021 &amp; 522 of<br/>2018) on 15.11.2022. Print the name of Sri<br/>Gudi Srinivas for R2 in MACMA No.244 of<br/>2021.</p> <p>List on 15.11.2022.</p> <p><b>BVLNC, J</b><br/>dvsn</p> |                |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|