

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No. M.A.C.M.A. 244 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	05.12.2022	<u>BVLNC, J</u> Learned counsel for the respondent/Insurance Company requested time for filing counter. At request, List on 28.12.2022 finally, for filing counter. BVLNC, J psk	

--	--	--	--