

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No. M.A.C.M.A.NO.244 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	25.01.2023	<u>BVLNC, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2022</u> Learned counsel for respondents/ claimants requested time for filing counter. List after four (04) weeks. <u>M.A.C.M.A.No.244 of 2021</u> List after four (04) weeks. <u>BVLNC, J</u> <u>BVLNC, J</u> Dnb	